  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
SOIL: TriSCAN – The Advanced Triaxial Testing Machine
The TriSCAN system is a state of the art Triaxial machine
specifically designed for soils testing laboratories for conducting
CU/CD Triaxial, and Unconfined tests. There are two models
available, an advanced version with full data logging facilities and
a simpler version without.  Both versions are available as 10kN,

VJT5025 TriSCAN250 Standard 250kN
VJT5125 TriSCAN250 Advanced 250kN
  Ordering Information
  Specifications (10 & 50 kN Machines)
  Specifications (100 & 250 kN Machines)
Product Numbers VJT5035/VJT5135 VJT5010/VJT500000
Speed Range 0 - 10.00000mm/min 0 - 50.8mm/min
Vertical Clearance 880mm 1000mm
Horizontal
Clearance
276mm 380mm
Platen Diameter 158mm 158mm
Platen Adjustment 0 - 99.99999mm/min 0 - 99.99999mm/min
Power Supply 110 - 240V AC 1ph 110 - 240V AC 1ph
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
380 x 370 x 1230 mm 480 x 445 x 1490 mm
Weight 40kg 100kg
Product Numbers VJT5100/VJT5110 VJT5025/VJT5125
Speed Range 0 - 50.8 mm/min 0 - 10.00000 mm/min
Vertical Clearance 1070 mm 1100 mm
Horizontal Clearance 500 mm 550 mm
Platen Diameter 158 mm 158 mm